
Child Protection Focal Points Contact List 

 

S/N Camp Organization Name Designation Email Mobile 

1 Camp 1E BRAC Md. Faruquz 

zaman 

CFS Manager faruquz.zaman@brac.net 01833301607 

2 Camp 1W RI Nazma Akter CP Program Associate nazma.akter@ri.org 01866470531 

3 Camp 2E CODEC Abdur Rahim Centre Manager abdurrahimgm1991@gmail.com 01818558053 

4 Camp 2W BRAC Banamali Chandra 

Das 

Project Officer banamali.das@brac.net 01851800743 

5 Camp 3 BRAC Atiqur Rahman Project Officer atiqur.rhm@brac.net 01826360345 

6 Camp 4 TDH Habibur Rahman PSS Team Leader habibur.rahman@tdh.ch 01816908679 

7 Camp 4E Caritas Kanantar Chakma Technical Officer- CBCP kanantar_chakma.cro@caritasbd

.org 

01820330375 

8 Camp 5 TDH Mohammad 

Rashel Uddin Ali 

Child Protection Team 

leader 

rashel.ali@tdh.ch 01818143280 

9 Camp 6 CODEC Maruf Hossain Centre Manager maruf.eprc@codec.org.bd 01852514522 

10 Camp 7 CODEC Mozammel Haque Centre Manager mozammel.eprc@codec.org.bd 01906570916 

11 Camp 8E IRC Kaniz Fatema Child Protection Case 

Worker 

Kaniz.Fatema2@rescue.org 01847352623 

12 Camp 8W BRAC Jakir Hossain Senior Project officer  jakir.hos@brac.net 01847456399 

13 Camp 9 IOM Mohammed Isha 

 

CP Case Worker mohammedisha06@gmail.com 01814279727 

14 Camp 10 SCI Md. Abul Hossain Project Officer Case 

Management 

– CP 

mdabul.hossain@savethechildre

n.org 

01730950126 

15 Camp 11 SCI Sumaiya Akter 

Nabila 
Officer- Social Work  sumaiya.nabila@savethechildre

n.org 
01686538199 

16 Camp 12 SCI Mohi Uddin 

 

Officer- Social Work 

 

mohi.uddin@savethechildren.or

g 

01820226059 

17 Camp 13 SCI Asma Siddiqua Project Officer – CP asma.siddiqua@savethechildren.

org 

01814242035 

18 Camp 14 COAST Md Lokman Field Coordinator lokmankhokan.coast@gmail.co

m 

 

01818996982 

19 Camp 15 BRAC Shafiqul Islam CFS Manager safiqul.islam1@brac.net 01847456400 

20 Camp 16 BRAC Mahbub Hasan Project Officer Hasan.mahbub@brac.net 01877935312 

21 Camp 17 BRAC Kazi Shaminur 

Islam 

Senior Project Officer shaminur.islam@brac.net 01833301604 

22 Camp 18 Save the 

Children 

Md. Sakhawat 

Hossain 

Officer - Social Casework sakhawat.hossain@savethechild

ren.org 

01739628715 

(WhatsApp), 

01821651038 

23 Camp 19 SCI Mohammed Abdul 

Momin Mamun 

Project Officer, Case 

Management 

mohammed.mamun@savethechi

ldren.org 

01824670966 

24 Camp 20 Plan 

International 

Md Abdul Kayes CBCP Officer Abdul.Kayes@plan-

international.org 

01675200155 

25 Camp 20 

Extension 

Plan 

International 

Md Abdul Kayes CBCP Officer Abdul.Kayes@plan-

international.org 

01675200155 
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26 Camp 21 Save the 

Children 

Shamima Begum Project Officer- Case 

Management 

shamima.begum@savethechildr

en.org 

01842714764 

27 Camp 22 BRAC Sabuz Mia Project Officer sabuz.m@brac.net 01871413088 

28 Camp 24 RI Mohammad 

Shohal Shikder 

Child Protection Program 

Associate 

shohel.sikder@ri.org 01811681920 

29 Camp 25 RI Mimun Uddin 

Rubel 

Child Protection 

Associate 

mimun.rubel@ri.org 01862577662 

30 Camp 26 SCI Salah Uddin Project Officer- Case 

Management 

salah.uddin1@savethechildren.o

rg 

01858015416 

31 Camp 27 CODEC Md Jahir Uddin Centre Manager mdjahiruddin1978@gmail.com 01825286746 

32 Kutupalong 

RC 

SCI Tareq Mahmud 

Hero 

Project Officer Case 

Management – CP 

tareq.hero@savethechildren.org 01815368895 

33 Nayapara 

RC 

SCI Md. Ariful Kabir 

Ashik 

Project Officer Case 

Management 

ariful.ashik@savethechildren.or

g 

01811149336 
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